CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS DE LA LIGA DE CROSSES

01-may

07-jun

14-jun

20-jun

28-jun

Total

C.A. NOVELDA CARMENCITA

44

43

36

36

159

REVEST. MEDITERRANEO

29

25

19

13

86

C.A. PETRER CAPET

25

22

21

15

83

C.A. PROMESAS

28

9

75

CAMISETAS ECONOMICAS

14

16

65

ATL. CREVILLENT

14

12

55

ANXEL TEAM

11

=Y
o

35

ANOC

28

C.A. ELCHE DECATLON

N o

27

CD SATSE ALICANTE

=
N

24

CA ANGEL RUNNING

20

SBR ELDA PARA + TRIATHLON

18

C.A. MARATON

18

C.A. TRIKILOMETROS

=
o

APOL-ANA

TEIXERETA

C.A. LANUCIA

ANTONIO AMOROS

MIRCA SPORT

C.A. ASPIS

C.A. DESCONTROL

CARPINTERIA METALICA

JAE

C.A. PLAYAS CASTELLON

GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER

TRIASPE

MENS LEVEL RUNNING

C.A. SAX

C.A. PADRE MANJON ELDA

FONDISTAS DE YECLA

C.A. ALCOI

C.A. BARRAQUES

GEDF

TU ECOPARCELA

NOVELDER DE MUNTANYISME

KM 21

POLANES- SANTA POLA

TRIBICI TEAM

C.A. MONOVAR

C.A. SAN VICENTE

C.A. XATIVA

CDME TRAIL VILLENA

CEXCURSIONIESTA

SALITRAIL

C.A. CABECO DE LA SAL

C.A. ALBAL

C.A. CASTALLA

C.A. KALENJI
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CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS DE LA LIGA DE CROSSES

49

C.A. RUNNER

50

CORREDORES DE LA RUTA

51

KENYA URBAN WAY

52

ACJUMILLA

53

ADAY

54

BESTIAS PARDAS

55

C.A. LOS MONTESINOS

56

MES TASQUES

57

TRIYAYAS

58

UNIO COLOMENCA

59

C.A. ALZIRA

60

C.A. PINOSO

61

CARAGOLS AGOSTO

62

PENACORADA
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